
TO LEE STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 736

SASHA THOMAS
RunID: 114.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

114.015MAGNOLIA DR & ATTICA CT 06:51 AM
114.014MAGNOLIA DR & DUNDY CT 06:53 AM
114.013HOLLY DR & MAGNOLIA DR 06:55 AM
114.012HOLLY DR & WINTER LN 06:57 AM
114.020NORTH AVE @ THE BLOOM  APTS 06:59 AM
114.000SCHOOL:  LEE STREET ELEMENTARY  SCHOOL 07:07 AM



TO LEE STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 736

SASHA THOMAS
RunID: 114.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

114.024HYNDS SPRING RD & WYNFIELD DR 07:12 AM
114.032HYNDS SPRING RD & HYNDS SPRING DR 07:14 AM
114.033DIXON RD & DIXON CT 07:16 AM
114.022DIXON RD & HEMLOCK DR 07:18 AM
114.002DIXON RD & CHESTNUT DR 07:19 AM
114.023MAGNOLIA DR & DIXON RD 07:20 AM
114.018CHERRY LN & REDWOOD DR 07:22 AM
114.011DIXON RD & PARKWOOD PL 07:23 AM
114.000SCHOOL:  LEE STREET ELEMENTARY  SCHOOL 07:30 AM



FROM  LEE STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 736

SASHA THOMAS
RunID: 114.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

114.000SCHOOL:  LEE STREET ELEMENTARY  SCHOOL 02:00 PM
114.012HOLLY DR & WINTER LN 02:27 PM
114.013HOLLY DR & MAGNOLIA DR 02:28 PM
114.014MAGNOLIA DR & DUNDY CT 02:29 PM
114.015MAGNOLIA DR & ATTICA CT 02:31 PM
114.020NORTH AVE @ THE BLOOM  APTS 02:35 PM



FROM LEE STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 736

SASHA THOMAS
RunID: 114.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

114.000SCHOOL:  LEE STREET ELEMENTARY  SCHOOL 02:42 PM
114.024HYNDS SPRING RD & WYNFIELD DR 02:54 PM
114.032HYNDS SPRING RD & HYNDS SPRING DR 02:55 PM
114.033DIXON RD & DIXON CT 02:56 PM
114.022DIXON RD & HEMLOCK DR 02:57 PM
114.002DIXON RD & CHESTNUT DR 02:58 PM
114.023MAGNOLIA DR & DIXON RD 02:59 PM
114.018CHERRY LN & REDWOOD DR 03:01 PM
114.011DIXON RD & PARKWOOD PL 03:02 PM



TO LEE STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 769

GLYNNISHA OGLESBY
RunID: 114.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

114.042JEB STUART DR & KENNESAW CT 07:09 AM
114.044JEB STUART DR & CARLSEN DR 07:11 AM
114.043JEB STUART @ UTOY CT & ROBERT E LEE PKWY 07:12 AM
114.045ROBERT E LEE PKWY & APPOMATTOX CT 07:14 AM
114.041ROBERT E LEE PKWY & PERRYVILLE CT 07:15 AM
114.040ROBERT E LEE PKWY & STONEWALL JACKSON DR 07:18 AM
114.037STONEWALL JACKSON DR & GETTYSBURG CT 07:19 AM
114.009 STONEWALL JACKSON DR & ROBERT E LEE PKWY @ JEB STUART DR 07:20 AM
114.000SCHOOL:  LEE STREET ELEMENTARY  SCHOOL 07:26 AM



TO LEE STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 769

GLYNNISHA OGLESBY
RunID: 114.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

114.029FLINT RIVER RD @ RIVERWOOD DR #+6(BLD 13-43) (2) 06:44 AM
114.036KADEN DR & MAGGIE LN 06:51 AM
114.000SCHOOL:  LEE STREET ELEMENTARY  SCHOOL 07:05 AM



FROM LEE STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 769

GLYNNISHA OGLESBY
RunID: 114.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

114.000SCHOOL:  LEE STREET ELEMENTARY  SCHOOL 02:00 PM
114.009 STONEWALL JACKSON DR & ROBERT E LEE PKWY @ JEB STUART DR 02:25 PM
114.042JEB STUART DR & KENNESAW CT 02:26 PM
114.044JEB STUART DR & CARLSEN DR 02:27 PM
114.043JEB STUART @ UTOY CT & ROBERT E LEE PKWY 02:28 PM
114.045ROBERT E LEE PKWY & APPOMATTOX CT 02:30 PM
114.041ROBERT E LEE PKWY & PERRYVILLE CT 02:31 PM
114.040ROBERT E LEE PKWY & STONEWALL JACKSON DR 02:33 PM
114.037STONEWALL JACKSON DR & GETTYSBURG CT 02:34 PM



FROM LEE STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 769

GLYNNISHA OGLESBY
RunID: 114.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

114.000SCHOOL:  LEE STREET ELEMENTARY  SCHOOL 02:40 PM
114.029FLINT RIVER RD @ RIVERWOOD DR #+6(BLD 13-43) (2) 02:49 PM
114.036KADEN DR & MAGGIE LN 02:55 PM



TO LEE STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 811

NITESHA EZELL-WILLIAMS
RunID: 114.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

114.001LAKESHORE DR & BEACH RD 07:08 AM
114.005LAKESHORE DR & ADAMSON RD JB 07:10 AM
114.004ADAMSON RD & LAKE DR 07:11 AM
114.00BNORTH AVE JB & WILLIAMSON MILL RD 07:14 AM
114.026FIFTH AVE & ROGERS AVE 07:17 AM
114.034FIFTH AVE & SCARLETT DR 07:18 AM
114.008TANGLEWOOD RD & TARA RD NJ 07:20 AM
114.038TARA RD NJ & DIXIE DR 07:21 AM
114.000SCHOOL:  LEE STREET ELEMENTARY  SCHOOL 07:30 AM



TO LEE STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 811

NITESHA EZELL-WILLIAMS
RunID: 114.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

114.0487878 N MAIN ST @ OAK RUN APTS @ MAIN ENT 06:45 AM
114.039HUNT RD & HANA CT 06:47 AM
114.00C929 HUNT RD 06:48 AM
114.027HUNT RD & TARA RD 06:50 AM
114.006603 FAYETTEVILLE RD 06:55 AM
114.000SCHOOL:  LEE STREET ELEMENTARY  SCHOOL 07:02 AM



FROM LEE STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 811

NITESHA EZELL-WILLIAMS
RunID: 114.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

114.000SCHOOL:  LEE STREET ELEMENTARY  SCHOOL 02:00 PM
114.00BNORTH AVE JB & WILLIAMSON MILL RD 02:24 PM
114.026FIFTH AVE & ROGERS AVE 02:27 PM
114.034FIFTH AVE & SCARLETT DR 02:28 PM
114.008TANGLEWOOD RD & TARA RD NJ 02:30 PM
114.038TARA RD NJ & DIXIE DR 02:31 PM
114.001LAKESHORE DR & BEACH RD 02:35 PM
114.005LAKESHORE DR & ADAMSON RD JB 02:36 PM
114.004ADAMSON RD & LAKE DR 02:37 PM



FROM LEE STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 811

NITESHA EZELL-WILLIAMS
RunID: 114.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

114.000SCHOOL:  LEE STREET ELEMENTARY  SCHOOL 02:42 PM
114.0487878 N MAIN ST @ OAK RUN APTS @ MAIN ENT 02:51 PM
114.039HUNT RD & HANA CT 02:53 PM
114.00C929 HUNT RD 02:54 PM
114.027HUNT RD & TARA RD 02:56 PM
114.006603 FAYETTEVILLE RD 03:00 PM



TO LEE STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 834

LATASHA HULL
RunID: 114.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

114.0258240 TARA BLVD @ SAVANNAH SUITES 07:11 AM
114.0478050 TARA BLVD @ CROSSROADS APTS 07:13 AM
114.000SCHOOL:  LEE STREET ELEMENTARY  SCHOOL 07:22 AM



TO LEE STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 834

LATASHA HULL
RunID: 114.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

114.028FLINT RIVER RD @ RIVERWOOD DR #2(BLD 1-12, 44-58) (1) 06:52 AM
114.000SCHOOL:  LEE STREET ELEMENTARY  SCHOOL 07:05 AM



FROM LEE STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 834

LATASHA HULL
RunID: 114.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

114.000SCHOOL:  LEE STREET ELEMENTARY  SCHOOL 02:38 PM
114.0258240 TARA BLVD @ SAVANNAH SUITES 02:46 PM
114.0478050 TARA BLVD @ CROSSROADS APTS 02:49 PM



FROM LEE STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 834

LATASHA HULL
RunID: 114.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

114.000SCHOOL:  LEE STREET ELEMENTARY  SCHOOL 02:00 PM
114.028FLINT RIVER RD @ RIVERWOOD DR #2(BLD 1-12, 44-58) (1) 02:25 PM


